San Antonio Water System

San
STl - Solicitation Vendor Price List

Do

Prepared By : S. Manzello
Solicitation No : CO-00339

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Water Resources Integration Program (WRIP) Phase 2 Pump Station

Improvements
Job # : 16-8604

_- C0-00339 - 1. MGC CONTRACTORS INC | CO-00339 -2 AR~HER WESTERN CONT | CO-00339-3 PLW WATERWORKS LLC
LTD.

Price

No No H20aks West Pump Station LS $2,600,000.00 1 $2,600,000.00 ?4 aXa)300.00 1 $4,070,200.00 $2,898,000.00 1 $2,898,000.00
2 2 Old Pearsall Road Pump Station LS $17,100,000.00 1 $17,100,000.00 \583,200.00 1 $18,583,200.00 $19,593,000.00 1 $19,593,000.00
3 3 Anderson Pump Station LS $5,200,000.00 1 $5,200,00 $5,886,700.00 1 $5,886,700.00 $5,154,000.00 1 $5,154,000.00
4 4  Foundation and Membrane Floor CcYy $435.00 100 $4?€Q%’.00 $585.00 100 $58,500.00 $620.00 100 $62,000.00
5 5  Additional Structual Excavation and Fill CcY $15.00 2,000 @OO0.00 $60.00 2,000 $120,000.00 $67.50 2,000 $135,000.00
6 6  Segment 2C Water Pipeline Test Bulkhead Assembly EA $35,000.00 \@ $35,000.00 $49,000.00 1 $49,000.00 $43,000.00 1 $43,000.00
7 7  Segment 2C Water Pipeline Tie Ins EA $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $35,000.00 1 $35,000.00 $401,000.00 1 $401,000.00
8 8  Trench Excavation Safety Protection LF $10.00 @,473 $14,730.00 $10.00 1,473 $14,730.00 $2.00 1,473 $2,946.00
9 9  SCADA Programming LS $250,000.0K\' 1 $250,000.00 $214,600.00 1 $214,600.00 $327,000.00 1 $327,000.00
10 10 Reduced Voltage Soft Starter (RVSS) Allowance ALW $120,0QQ 1 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 1 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 1 $120,000.00
11 11  Permitting Allowance ALW $ @J0.00 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 1 $50,000.00
12 12 CPS Energy Coordination Allowance — to be used at the direction of the ALW &OO0.00 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 1 $300,000.00
13 13 Sr;ar?-larp / Commissioning Allowance ALW . o@ $75,000.00 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 1 $75,000.00
14 100A Mobilization And Demobilization L K\ $1,200,000.00 1 $1,200,000.00 $700,000.00 1 $700,000.00 $1,430,850.00 1 $1,430,850.00
15 101A Intermediate De Mobilization And Re Mobilization EA $12,000.00 1 $12,000.00 $10,000.00 1 $10,000.00 $35,000.00 1 $35,000.00
Total $27,060,230.00 $30,286,930.00 $30,626,796.00

Calendar Days To Complete : 660 $27,060,230.00 $30,286,930.00 $29,197,000.00

Q As Read
X



	Sheet1



